CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-04 Medicare Claims Processing	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 3444	Date: January 29, 2016
	Change Request 9468

Transmittal 3444, dated January 29, 2016, is being rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 3491 to amend business requirement 9468.25. All other information remains the same.

SUBJECT: Payment for Purchased Durable Medical Equipment, Prosthetics, Orthotics, and Supplies (DMEPOS) Furnished to Medicare Beneficiaries Residing Outside the U.S. - Expatriate Beneficiaries